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The Champagne Kid Proofing for June 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 17:35 Windsor |Jumping Jack 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -41.98
Single 30th 16:25 Windsor |Amorously 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -39.98
Single 30th 16:25 Windsor |Choral Music 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -37.98
Single 30th 16:05 Uttoxeter|Blairs Cove 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -34.98
Single 30th 15:40 Cartmel |Oliver's Gold 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.98
Single 30th 15:15 Windsor |Swiss Air 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -29.98
Single 30th 14:35 Cartmel |Wells De Lune 19.00 3.00 Win 1 54.00 -25.98
Single 29th 20:30 Ideal Candy 5.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -79.98
Doncaster
Single 29th 19:30 Lucky Lucky 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -75.98
Doncaster Man
Single 29th 17:25 Black Isle Boy 26.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -72.98
Doncaster
Single 29th 17:00 Cardano 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -69.98
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 16:20 Chester |Heart Of Soul 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -81.98
Each Way 29th 15:35 Austrian 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -78.98
Newcastle School
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:35 King's Advice 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -74.98
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:15 Tabarrak 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -70.98
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 15:00 Rare Groove 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -66.98
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 14:45 York Savalas 11.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 -63.98
Each Way 29th 14:45 York Soldier's 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -59.98
Minute
Single 28th 18:35 Foolaad 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -55.98
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:45 Ultimate 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -52.98
Yarmouth Avenue
Single 28th 16:10 Wiretap 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -49.98
Yarmouth
Each Way 28th 15:45 Curragh |Cimeara 41.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -46.98
Each Way 28th 15:45 Curragh |Western 12.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -44.98
Australia
Single 28th 15:40 Swiss Peak 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -41.98
Yarmouth
Single 28th 15:05 Battle Of 7.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -38.98
Yarmouth Pembroke
Single 28th 14:00 Scale Force 4.33 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -35.98
Yarmouth
Single 27th 21:05 Hamilton [Mujassam 4.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.98
Each Way 27th 19:45 Curragh |Orvar 11.00 4.00 Win 4 2.75 -29.98
Single 27th 17:20 Alabaster 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.73
Nottingham
Reverse 27th 2.00 Not Available -27.73
Forecast
16:40 Paved With 4.50
Newcastle Gold
(A.W)
16:40 Sherzy Boy 4.50

Newcastle
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Paved With 6.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -27.73
Newcastle Gold
(A.W)
Single 27th 16:40 Sherzy Boy 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:05 Glengarry 41.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -22.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 27th 15:40 Freerolling 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -20.73
Nottingham
Single 27th 15:30 Tammooz 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.73
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 26th 21:10 Bath Beyond Equal 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 -12.73
Single 26th 19:10 Bath Delirium 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -35.23
Single 26th 18:40 Bath Singing The 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -32.23
Blues
Each Way 26th 15:30 Carlisle |Tough Remedy 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -29.23
Each Way 26th 15:30 Carlisle |Saisons D'Or 11.00 5.00 Win 4 3.75 -26.23
Single 26th 14:50 Salisbury|Dr Doro 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.98
Single 25th 20:30 Newton |Green Or Black 9.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -26.98
Abbot
Single 25th 18:50 Newton |Kentford 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -22.98
Abbot Heiress
Each Way 25th 14:30 Beverley |Great Shout 17.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -19.98
Single 24th 18:40 Windsor |Pink Flamingo 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -15.98
Single 24th 17:00 Sovereign 5.00 3.00 Not Available - -13.98
Chepstow State
Each Way 24th 16:00 Boorowa 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -13.98
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:45 Cardigan Bay 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -8.98
Southwell
Each Way 23rd 18:10 Penny Pot 17.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 -5.98
Pontefract Lane
Single 23rd 16:00 Bayshore 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -35.98
Pontefract Freeway
Single 23rd 15:25 Victory Chime 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -42.98
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:15 Hexham |Lord Wishes 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -38.98
Single 23rd 15:05 Lovely Touch 26.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -35.98
Southwell
Reverse 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -33.98
Forecast
17:45 Lingfield |Moll Davis 12.00
17:45 Lingfield |Innocent 12.00
Reverse 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -31.98
Forecast
17:45 Lingfield |Moll Davis 4.50
17:45 Lingfield |Hallalulu 4.50
Reverse 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -29.98
Forecast
17:45 Lingfield |Innocent 4.50
17:45 Lingfield |Hallalulu 4.50
Single 22nd 17:35 Ascot Cleonte 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -27.98
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Ascot Tis Marvellous 19.00 2.00 Win 2 3.50 -38.48
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Ascot Summerghand 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -41.98
Single 22nd 16:20 Ascot Invincible Army 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -39.98
Single 22nd 15:45 Ayr Excessable 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -36.98
Single 22nd 15:40 Ascot Southern 5.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -33.98
France
Each Way 22nd 14:30 Ascot Highland Chief 15.00 3.00 Win 3 2.70 -30.98
Single 22nd 14:10 Amourice 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - -33.68
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 19:40 Ayr Glasses Up 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -33.68
Single 21st 18:45 Osho 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.68




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 17:50 Salt Whistle 6.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -27.68
Goodwood Bay
Reverse 21st 2.00 Loss -2.00 -24.68
Forecast
17:35 Ascot Fujaira Prince 6.00
17:35 Ascot Baghdad 6.00
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Baghdad 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -22.68
Single 21st 17:35 Ascot Fujaira Prince 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -37.68
Each Way 21st 17:00 Ascot Coral Beach 13.00 2.00 Win 4 2.00 -34.68
Each Way 21st 17:00 Ascot Nonchalance 11.00 4.00 Loss 24 -4.00 -36.68
Single 21st 15:40 Ascot  |Jash 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.68
Single 21st 15:05 Ascot Pondus 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -29.68
Single 21st 14:45 Redcar |Cape Victory 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -26.68
Each Way 21st 14:30 Ascot Galadriel 11.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -21.68
Single 21st 14:30 Ascot Daahyeh 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -18.68
Single 21st 13:50 Market |What Will Be 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -35.18
Rasen
Single 20th 17:35 Ascot Sir Ron 6.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -32.18
Priestley
Single 20th 17:00 Ascot Dunkirk 26.00 2.00 Loss 22 -2.00 -28.18
Harbour
Single 20th 16:45 Accommodate 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -26.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 16:20 Ascot Cross Counter 5.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.18
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Frankellina 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -20.18
Single 20th 15:30 Shareef Star 5.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -17.18
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Sangarius 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -14.18
Single 20th 14:55 Tahreek 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -33.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 14:30 Ascot Mount Fuji 9.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -30.68
Single 19th 20:40 Lady Bergamot 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -27.68
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 18:40 That Is The 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -24.68
Chelmsford Spirit
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 17:00 Ascot Afaak 29.00 2.00 Win 1 35.00 -21.68
Each Way 19th 17:00 Ascot Clon Coulis 17.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 -56.68
Single 19th 16:20 Ascot Move Swiftly 12.00 2.00 Win 1 22.00 -59.68
Single 19th 16:20 Ascot Pretty Baby 12.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -81.68
Single 19th 15:05 Ascot Norway 4.50 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -79.68
Single 19th 14:30 Ascot Anna's Fast 17.00 1.00 Loss 16 -1.00 -76.68
Single 19th 14:30 Ascot Kimari 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -75.68
Single 18th 19:50 Brighton |Goodwood 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -72.68
Sonnet
Single 18th 17:35 Ascot Addeybb 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -68.68
Each Way 18th 17:00 Ascot Mancini 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -89.68
Each Way 18th 17:00 Ascot Snow Falcon 15.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -86.68
Each Way 18th 15:40 Ascot Sergei 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -82.68
Prokofiev
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot Guildsman 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -79.68
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot Laurens 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -76.68
Single 17th 20:40 Windsor [Oydis 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 -73.68
Single 17th 19:40 Windsor |Equitation 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -81.2
Single 17th 18:20 \Welcoming 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -78.2
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:30 Carlisle |Soloist 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -75.2
Single 17th 17:15 Catterick |Spirit Of 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -71.2
Zebedee
Single 17th 14:45 Catterick |Indian Pursuit 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -68.2
Single 17th 14:15 Catterick |Miss Lucy 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -65.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 16th 16:45 Salisbury|Here's Two 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -62.2

Single 16th 16:10 Salisbury|Richenza 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -59.2

Single 16th 15:55 Erissimus 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -56.2
Doncaster Maximus

Each Way 16th 15:05 Salisbury|Eagle Queen 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -53.2

Single 16th 14:30 Salisbury|Yellow Label 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -49.2

Single 15th 15:35 York Moraawed 7.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -46.2

Each Way 15th 15:15 Sandown|Alternative Fact] 19.00 3.00 Win 3 5.25 -43.2

Single 15th 15:00 York Raheen House 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -48.45

Each Way 15th 13:45 Bath Star Of Athena 12.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -45.45

Single 14th 20:00 Cork Mackgeez 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -42.45

Single 14th 17:25 Sandown|Spargrove 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -49.45

Single 14th 16:40 York Hells Babe 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -46.45

Single 14th 16:05 York Raakib Alhawa 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.45

Single 14th 15:45 Sandown|Herculean 3.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -40.45

Single 14th 14:20 York Delph Crescent 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -36.45

Single 13th 17:25 Dor's Law 7.50 3.00 Win 1 18.00 -33.45
Nottingham

Single 13th 16:30 Camber 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -51.45
Yarmouth

Single 13th 16:30 Wiretap 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -50.45
Yarmouth

Single 13th 16:30 Molly Mai 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -58.95
Yarmouth

Each Way 13th 15:35 Newbury |Jackpot Royale 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -55.95

Single 13th 15:15 Alaadel 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -52.95
Nottingham

Single 12th 21:00 Hamilton [Leeshaan 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -49.95

Single 12th 20:00 Hamilton |Be Bold 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -46.95

Single 12th 15:30 Sea Battle 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -43.95
Yarmouth

Single 11th 20:50 Thirsk  |Dancing Rave 4.50 4.00 Win 1 10.50 -40.95

Single 11th 20:20 Thirsk  |Shambra 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -51.45

Single 11th 20:10 Rewritetherules 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -48.45
Roscommon

Single 11th 18:20 Thirsk  |Mutarakez 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -44.45

Single 11th 17:30 Carlisle |Wafrah 6.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -41.45

Single 11th 17:00 Lingfield |So Near So 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -38.45

Farhh

Single 11th 14:00 Lingfield |Nicky Baby 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -34.45
(A.W)

Single 10th 19:45 Windsor |New Show 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30.45

Single 10th 19:35 Caliburn 3.25 4.00 Win 1 6.75 -26.45
Pontefract

Single 10th 19:05 Kinks 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -33.2
Pontefract

Single 10th 18:15 Windsor |Eton College 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.2

Each Way 10th 17:30 Leicester|Uncle Norman 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.2

Single 10th 15:15 Stratford |Aengus 6.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -21.2

Single 9th 17:15 Sir Busker 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -17.2
Goodwood

Single 9th 16:25 Perth Dragon 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -30.7

D'Estruval

Single 9th 16:10 Helvetian 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -27.7
Goodwood

Single 9th 15:40 Bailarico 11.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -27.7
Goodwood

Single 8th 20:30 Kinglami 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -25.7
Chepstow

Single 8th 20:00 Bungee Jump 6.50 3.00 Win 1 16.50 -22.7
Chepstow

Single 8th 18:45 Lingfield |Irish Art 7.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -39.2
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 18:00 General Brook 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -36.2
Chepstow

Each Way 8th 16:45 Haydock |Autumn Flight 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -32.2

Single 8th 16:20 Beverley |Archie Perkins 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 -30.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 16:15 Poyle Vinnie 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -42.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:10 Haydock |Camacho Chief 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -39.2
Each Way 8th 15:45 Beverley |Anchises 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -36.2
Single 8th 15:40 Name The 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -32.2
Chelmsford Wind
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Haydock |Breton Rock 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -29.2
Single 8th 15:05 Capofaro 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -27.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:10 Riviera Nights 9.50 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -27.2
Newmarket
(July)
Single 7th 21:00 Haydock |High Above 4.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -24.2
Single 7th 18:30 Gobi Sunset 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -20.2
Goodwood
Single 7th 17:35 Bath Pastfact 11.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -17.2
Single 7th 14:30 Brighton |Pink Flamingo 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.2
Single 6th 18:40 Ffos Las |Marble Moon 3.75 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -11.2
Single 6th 18:00 Field Gun 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -8.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 6th 17:00 Hamilton |Everkyllachy 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -5.2
Single 6th 16:10 Haydock |Youkan 5.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -2.2
Single 5th 20:45 Kempton [Ideological 6.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 0.8
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:45 Kempton |Volcanic Sky 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 3.8
(A.W)
Single 5th 19:15 Kempton |Oloroso 9.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 7.8
(A.W)
Single 5th 16:00 Fontwell |Master 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 10.8
Burbidge
Single 5th 15:00 Newton |Volpone Jelois 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 13.8
Abbot
Single 5th 14:25 Newton |Midnight 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 16.8
Abbot Maestro
Single 4th 18:50 Elixsoft 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 19.8
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 15:00 Bangor- |Wazowski 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.80 22.8
on-Dee
Single 3rd 20:30 Windsor [Regular 4.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 22
Income
Single 3rd 19:45 Subliminal 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 25
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 3rd 16:15 Thirsk  |Ingleby Hollow 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.00 28
Each Way 3rd 15:15 Thirsk  |Nifty Niece 51.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 18
Single 3rd 14:00 Brighton |Normal 3.25 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 20
Equilibrium
Single 2nd 17:40 Deinonychus 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 24
Nottingham
Single 2nd 16:10 Cap Du Nord 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 27
Fakenham
Single 2nd 15:20 Fantastic Blue 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 31
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:45 Loolwah 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 34
Nottingham
Single 1st 17:50 Epsom |Spanish City 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 37
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Breath Caught 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 40
Single 1st 17:15 Epsom |Grandee 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 42
Single 1st 16:30 Epsom |Telecaster 6.50 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 44
Single 1st 15:50 Hexham |Tickenwolf 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 46
Single 1st 15:25 Just Benjamin 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 34
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:10 Epsom |Bye Bye Hong 3.25 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Kong
Single 1st 14:55 Malton Rose 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 12
\Worcester
Single 1st 14:35 Epsom |Veracious 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 15
Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |Creationist 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 19
Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |The Trader 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 20
Single 1st 13:45 Fingerontheswi 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 24
\Worcester tch

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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